
10/27/22, 7:25 AM https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4525/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4525/6540 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: LACC060 / CP671
  Contract: Lake Arrowhead Lodge Facility 1 Guestrooms Renovation: Phase 2
   Bid Opening Date: 05/11/2022
   Report Date: 10/27/2022 7:24AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Caltec Corp.
No.1 - $ 595,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 9.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $595,000.00 $0.00 $595,000.00
Total Award Amount $595,000.00 $0.00 $595,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Carpentry Above All Construction Inc Riverside 933062 1000048103

Carpentry, Mechanical, Plumbing, Gypsum Board System Special Operations Construction Pala 796953 1000011057

Demo and Abatement Danny Ryan Precision Contracting Inc. dba Precision Contracting Inc. Anaheim 701357 1000018129

Electrical Prontto Enterprises, Inc. dba Prontto Electric Upland 754535 1000009856

Fire Alarm JAM Fire Protection, Inc. dba JAM Corp. Monrovia 791060 1000005174

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Painting Osborne Painting Inc. Beaumont 1034156 PW-LR-1000578081

Plumbing Fischer Inc San Bernardino 853357 1000000857

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 20856
BidPackageVersionId: 4525
RunDate: 10/27/2022 7:24AM


